

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 2	20-3298			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Child Support Services	
On agenda:	7/28	/2020			
Title:	Resolution proclaiming August 2020 as "Child Support Awareness Month" in Nevada County.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Certificates/Awards (54), Health and Human Services Agency (63)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 20-330 Proclaiming August 2020 as Child Support Awareness Month, 2. Staff Report - Child Support Awareness Month 2020, 3. Resolution - Child Support Awareness Mo 2020				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
7/28/2020	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS A	dopted.	Pass
					-

Resolution proclaiming August 2020 as "Child Support Awareness Month" in Nevada County.